
Alternate Side Parking Rules Suspension Calendar 2007 
 
JANUARY 
 
Monday  01/01/07  New Year’s Day* 
Monday 01/15/07  Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Monday 02/12/07  Lincoln’s Birthday 
Sunday 02/18/07  Asian Lunar New Year 
Monday 02/19/07  President’s Day 
Wednesday 02/21/07  Ash Wednesday 
 
MARCH 
 
Sunday 03/04/07  Purim 
 
APRIL 
 
Tuesday 04/03/07  Passover (First Day) 
Wednesday 04/04/07  Passover (Second Day)) 
Thursday 04/05/07  Holy Thursday 
Friday  04/06/07  Good Friday 
Monday 04/09/07  Passover (Seventh Day) 
Tuesday 04/10/07  Passover (Eighth Day) 
 
MAY 
 
Thursday 05/17/07  Solemnity of Ascension 
Wednesday 05/23/07  Shavuot (First Day) 
Thursday 05/24/07  Shavuot (Second Day) 
Monday 05/28/07  Memorial Day* 
 
JUNE 
 
JULY 
 
Wednesday 07/04/07  Independence Day* 
 
 



AUGUST 
 
Wednesday 08/15/07  Feast of Assumption 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Monday 09/03/07  Labor Day* 
Thursday 09/13/07  Rosh Hashanah 
Friday  09/14/07  Rosh Hashanah 
Saturday 09/22/07  Yom Kippur 
Thursday 09/27/07  Succoth (First Day) 
Friday  09/28/07  Succoth (Second Day) 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Thursday 10/04/07  Shemini Atzereth 
Friday  10/05/07  Simchas Torah 
Monday 10/08/07  Columbus Day 
Friday  10/12/07  Idul-Fitr 
Saturday 10/13/07  Idul Fitr 
Sunday 10/14/07  Idul Fitr 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Thursday 11/04/07  All Saints Day 
Tuesday 11/06/07  Election Day 
Friday  11/09/07  Diwali 
Sunday 11/11/07  Veteran’s Day 
Monday 11/12/07  Veteran’s Day (Observed) 
Thursday 11/11/07  Thanksgiving Day* 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Saturday 12/08/07  Immaculate Conception 
Wednesday 12/19/07  Idul-Adha 
Thursday 12/20/07  Idul-Adha 
Friday  12/21/07  Idul Adha 
Tuesday 12/25/07  Christmas Day* 
 
 
*MAJOR LEGAL HOLIDAY RULES IN EFFECT: On Major legal holidays, stopping, standing, and parking 
are permitted, except in areas where stopping, standing, and parking rules are in effect 7 days a week (for example, “No 
Standing Anytime”). However, parking meters will not be in effect on major legal holidays.  SOURCE:  NYC DOT 


